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FLOYDADA ISD School Board Election Information  

 
226 West California St                                                          (806) 983-3498                                          esalinas@floydadaisd.esc17.net  
 
 
 

Board Member Position District Term Start Term Expires 

Roger Hughes 
rhughes@floydadaisd.esc17.net 

Vice 
President 

District 1 
 

2018 2021 

Brianne Glasscock 
bglasscock@floydadaisd.esc17.net 

Trustee 
 

District 2 
 

2019 2021 

Gracie Diaz 
gdiaz@floydadaisd.esc17.net 

Trustee District 3 
 

2017 2020 

Beverly Collins 
bcollins@floydadaisd.esc17.net 

Trustee District 4 
 

2019 2022 

Kay Brotherton 
kbrotherton@floydadaisd.esc17.net 

Secretary District 5 
 

2019 2022 

Lyle Miller 
lmiller@floydadaisd.esc17.net 

President At- Large 2017 2020 

Eric Smith 
esmith@floydadaisd.esc17.net 

Trustee At- Large 2019 
 

2020 

Date of Next Officer Election                                             Location Of Next Officer Election 
  Saturday, May 2, 2020                                                     Massie Activity Center  
 

Deadline to File Candidate  Application         Candidate Eligibility Requirement  
Friday, February 14, 2020                                    Please  see Local Authority’s Duties manual on the website  


